	
	Okvirni vremenik pisanih provjera znanja – PŠ KORIJA

	
	
	2. POLUGODIŠTE 2015./2016.

	
	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.
	9.
	10.
	11.
	12.
	13.
	14.
	15.
	16.
	17.
	18.
	19.
	20.
	21.
	22.
	23.
	24.
	25.
	26.
	27.
	28.
	29.
	30.
	31.

	SIJEČANJ
	1.K
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	hj
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	hj
	 
	

	
	2.K
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	mat
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3.K
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	mat
	hj
	
	
	hj
	
	

	
	4.K
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	hj
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	pid
	
	mat
	
	

	

	VELJAČA
	1.K
	
	
	
	ej
	hj
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	hj
	pid
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2.K
	hj
	
	
	ej
	mat
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	pid
	
	
	
	
	
	
	hj
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3.K
	
	mat
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	ej
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	hj
	
	
	
	hjj
	
	
	hj
	
	
	hj
	
	

	
	4.K
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	mat
	pid
	
	
	
	
	
	
	hj
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	  OŽUJAK
	1.K
	
	mat
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	hj
	ej
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	mat

	
	2.K
	
	
	ej
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	hj
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3.K
	
	
	ej
	
	
	
	mat
	hj
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	hj
	
	hj

	
	4.K
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	ej
	
	pid
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	hj
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	mat

	
	

	 TRAVANJ
	1.K
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	hj
	
	
	
	
	
	
	mat
	
	
	
	
	ej
	
	pid
	hj
	
	

	
	2.K
	mat
	
	
	hj
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	pid
	
	
	
	
	
	ej
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3.K
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	hj
	pid
	
	ej
	mat
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	hj
	
	
	
	hj
	
	

	
	4.K
	hj
	
	
	
	
	pid
	
	
	
	
	
	mat
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	hj
	
	
	mat
	
	


	
	Okvirni vremenik pisanih provjera znanja – PŠ KORIJA

	
	
	2. POLUGODIŠTE 2015./2016.

	
	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.
	9.
	10.
	11.
	12.
	13.
	14.
	15.
	16.
	17.
	18.
	19.
	20.
	21.
	22.
	23.
	24.
	25.
	26.
	27.
	28.
	29.
	30.
	31.

	SVIBANJ
	1.K
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	pid
	hj
	
	
	
	ej
	hj
	
	
	
	
	
	mat

	
	2.K
	
	
	
	pid
	
	
	
	
	hj
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	ej
	mat
	
	
	
	
	hj
	
	
	
	
	
	mat

	
	3.K
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	mat
	
	
	
	pid
	
	hj
	
	
	
	
	ej
	hj
	
	
	
	
	hj
	

	
	4.K
	
	
	
	pid
	
	
	
	
	hj
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	mat
	
	
	
	pid
	ej
	hj
	
	
	
	
	
	mat

	

	LIPANJ
	1.K
	
	pid
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2.K
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3.K
	mat
	pid
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4.K
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	


